	P9600	20003	3408	5
Mauren 3785 : Inspan'	C <i>WRARRA</i> SW 29 55 JU 33134		TALLAHASSEE, FLORMA Office Use Office	98 AUG 21 AN 91 13
	N NAME(S) & DOCUN	J =		
2(Cor	-	(Document #)	000026; -08/21/3 *****35	220103 801055010 .00 *** **35.00
3(Con	rporation Name)	(Document #)	<u> </u>	
	 Pick up time Will wait 		ertified Copy ertificate of Status	
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMEN	and an and a submany starts		
		19 And a state of the state of		
Profit	Amendment			
Profit	Amendment Resignation of R.A	., Officer/ Director		
Profit NonProfit Limited Liability	Amendment Resignation of R.A Change of Register	., Officer/Director red Agent		
Profit	Amendment Resignation of R.A	., Officer/Director red Agent		 - -
Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication	Amendment Resignation of R.A Change of Register Dissolution/Withdr	, Officer/Director red Agent rawal		
Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILINGS	Amendment Resignation of R.A Change of Register Dissolution/Withdu Merger REGISTRA QUALIFICA Foreign	A, Officer/Director red Agent rawal	 	
Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILINGS Annual Report	Amendment Resignation of R.A Change of Register Dissolution/Withdr Merger	A, Officer/Director red Agent rawal		
Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other Other OTHER FILINGS Annual Report Fictitious Name	Amendment Resignation of R.A Change of Register Dissolution/Withdu Merger REGISTRA QUALIFICA Foreign	A, Officer/Director red Agent rawal		-
Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other Other OTHER FILINGS Annual Report Fictitious Name	Amendment Resignation of R.A Change of Register Dissolution/Withde Merger REGISTRA QUALIFICA Foreign Limited Partnershi	A, Officer/Director red Agent rawal	8-27-	-78
Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other Other OTHER FILINGS Annual Report Fictitious Name	Amendment Resignation of R.A Change of Register Dissolution/Withde Merger REGISTRA QUALIFIC Foreign Limited Partnershi Reinstatement	A, Officer/Director red Agent rawal	8-27-	-78

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION
Pursuant to 607.1401, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:
FIRST: The name of the corporation is: $G - XUS$ inc.
SECOND: The filing date of the articles of incorporation was: $5 - 24 - 96$ THIRD: (CHECK ONE) CHECK ONE)
THIRD: (CHECK ONE) OBAE . We # 23-08-455954-48/5
□ None of the corporation's shares have been issued.
The corporation has not commenced business.
FOURTH: No debt of the corporation remains unpaid.
FIFTH: The net assets of the corporation remaining after winding up have been distributed to the shareholders, if shares were issued.
SIXTH: Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)
A majority of the incorporators authorized the dissolution.
A majority of the directors authorized the dissolution.
Signed this day of AUGUSS 19_92
Signature Man Chunner
(By the chairman or vice chairman of the board, president, or other officer - if there are no officers or directors, by an incorporator.)
MIGUEL GUERREROS (Typed or printed name)
PRESIBENT
(Title)

n na anna ann an tar ann an tar chuir ann an tar ann an tar tar tar tar ann an tar an tar ann an tar an tar ann

+